VV T TR RSN RRRSRARs.
[FRESH PERMIT)
\Date of Approval : 13-Dec-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

4
:
2]
O}

Code | Flag | i ‘
j ; : . (In KM)

. RTO,MUNGER RTA St R >
e s AR
&;\*3"5 FORM P.St.S. ﬂf;@- 30 o

NG RN . o~ At S4en
E{?&“ i3 [See Rule 73 (7)(1)] ;‘é’:’ ‘q,s] «‘-\.n'u'b:
PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) :’;;’»? “, 3
E PART-A o
. O
1. Permit No A BR2025-5C-3239A 2w
2. Name Of The Permit Holder AMAN KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband RAMASHISN SINGH
4. Address NEAR RATAN CHOWK BIHAT BARAUNI . Bihar Begusarai-
) ‘ 825241
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9IPAG001
Ui TATA MOTORS LTD/STARBUS ULTRAAC36+D LPO102
(iti) Chassis Number MAT751035JFG14002
(iv) Engine Number 3LNGDICR10FRY506598
{v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 23-Feb-2019
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 37
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL .
| | ' Route :
Route | Route | \ f “ i
i From | To ! Via . Length i

A .
AGUANI G RAENEEIT ' JAMALPUR,MAHESHKHUT,KHAGARIA,BEGU 216

2981 HAPUR BU '
SARAI,MOKAMA,BAADH.BAKHTIYARPUR ' ;

HAT

e o o e R e

Region Covered : PATNA REGION,MUNGER REGION !

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.........ociiiemmianinsnasnanen
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

From: 13-Dec-2025 To: 12-Dec-2030

OCCASIONS. onmeeseeseassessasesssmssnmssnoesstessnmssstastnesanassnastiestesarasmessisansnmonnesasssnseess
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips ON €8CH TOULE....oevviiiiiiiassns s

13. Maximum and minimum rate OF fArES. . eimeenameeneanamrnnreranssninasasssannes i sesnasseussas
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage Wi

SPECIIEM. .. eewfeueesaesereessssmssss s
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contrac

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
S

t carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

EN e :
gengl q‘?{@ﬂg‘ . swai 'S;’-::u{h 2PSEUe,
. N uyfvges wiiart -vanspor? Camnisls
gT‘R’ GEIN A '_S.LatelF{ gicgna?‘[?an'spb LGRSy,
Date: 13-Dec-2025 ‘%ﬁ,‘v{ HR €er NONGER RTRBindribesh
WHNGRR (RIFAR

>
g/’




S -

ERMIT NO. BR2025-SC-3239A VEHICLE NO. BR0O9PA6001

U
——— ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL _ ey
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day ] AEslval NS De_'l’.:::’e Halt
— B (HH:MM) (HH MM)
561 T 1 08:10:00 08,15.00
——581 ASARA 1 08:35:00 09:00:00
1 09:35:00 09:40:00
2981 BEGUSARAI 1 10:30:00 10:40:00
s 2981 MOKAMA 1 11:35:00 - 11:40:00
2981 ‘ BAADH 1 12:15:00 12:20:00
B 2981 BAKHTIYARPUR 1 12:40:00 12:45:00
2981 RATRAMIIAAES, 1 13:55:00 ©18:40:00
R BUS STAND g A

2981 . BAKHTIYARPUR 1 19:30:00 19:35:00
2981 BAADH 1 19:55:00 20:00:00
2981 MOKAMA 1 20:35:00 20:40:00

2981 BEGUSARAI 1 21:40:00 21:45:00
2981 KHAGARIA 1 23:05:00 23:10:00
2981 MAHESHKHUT 1 23:45:00 23:50:00
2981 JAMALPUR 2 00:23:00 00:30:00
2981 AGUANI GHAT 2 01:25:00 00:00:00

Jm-‘ﬁrgém 2
ARG GhalTrsREpoTTARIOILY,
~mages Ragl. TRitapert Agthas>

WENGER (BIIEAR:

!

4l4

{ ?L — N



